
​Board Meeting Dates 2026​

​Meetings held in Weeks 4 and 9​
​4:00pm - 6:00pm in the Staff Room​

​Meeting Dates​

​Pre-term Meeting​
​Elect Chairperson​

​Initial look at draft Annual Plan​
​Tues 27th Jan​

​Term 1​

​Mon 23rd Feb​

​Mon 9th March​
​POLICY MEETING 1​

​Mon 16th March​
​POLICY MEETING 2​​(if required)​

​Mon 30th March​

​Term 2​
​Mon 11th May​

​Mon 15th June​

​Term 3​
​Mon 10th Aug​

​Mon 14th Sept​

​Term 4​
​Mon 2nd Nov​

​Mon 7th Dec​

​03/11/25​


